2019-10-18 O—Rallye - Welser BC

4 Tische, 8 Paare. Anzahl der Boards: 28. Durchschnitt: 84.
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Donabauer T - Schatzlmayr P 3011
Janacs K - Feichtlbauer 1
Fenzl A - Obermayer L

Vagacs
Maller
Pyrker
Mayr W
Zauner
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- Laker H

- Martin H

- Weinrich S
Kriegl G

- Kirchgatterer B
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Klub

49
55
39
49
49
49
49
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Pkte

93
91
88
86
85
84
76
69

%

55,357
54,167
52,381
51,190
50,595
50,000
45,238
41,071

MP

20
16
14
12
10



